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2025 Girls Tennis Final Classifications 3/21/2025

For the 2024-25 school year, tiesin enrollment will result in the FIRST alphabetical school movinginto the larger class.

School

Des Moines Lincoln
Waterloo West
Valley West Des Moines
lowa City West
Waukee

Johnston

lowa City City High
Marshalltown

Ames

Southeast Polk
Linn-Mar Marion
Waukee Northwest
Des Moines Roosevelt
Ankeny Centennial
Des Moines East
Ankeny

Cedar Falls

Sioux City North
Prairie Cedar Rapids
Urbandale

Indianola

Cedar Rapids Kennedy
Pleasant Valley
Muscatine

Cedar Rapids Jefferson
Bettendorf

Dubuque Senior
Dubuque Hempstead
Sioux City East
Ottumwa

Davenport West
Mason City

Des Moines North
Davenport Central

Dowling Catholic West Des Moines

Council Bluffs Abraham Lincoln
Sioux City West

Davenport North

Cedar Rapids Washington

lowa City Liberty

Council Bluffs Thomas Jefferson
Burlington

Fort Dodge

Norwalk

Dallas Center-Grimes

North Scott Eldridge

Clinton

Lewis Central

School

Fort Madison

Epworth Western Dubuque
Des Moines Hoover
Knoxville

Newton

Kuemper Catholic Carroll
Pella

Waverly-Shell Rock
Denison-Schleswig
Independence

Marion

Spirit Lake

Storm Lake

Le Mars

Boone

Spencer

Mount Vernon

Saydel

Central DeWitt

North Polk Alleman
Oelwein

Oskaloosa

Notre Dame Burlington
Glenwood

Keokuk

Columbus Catholic Waterloo
Decorah

Ballard

lowa Falls-Alden

Xavier Cedar Rapids
Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Mount Pleasant

Bishop Heelan Catholic Sioux City

Class 2A
Coop 1 Coop 2
Carlisle Bondurant-Farrar
Waterloo, East Dunkerton

Washington Clear Creek Amana
ADM, Adel Van Meter
Woodward-Granger

Regina, lowa City Solon

West Marshall, State Center BCLUW, Conrad
Gilbert Roland-Story, Story City

Ankeny Christian Academy
Valley Lutheran, Cedar Falls

Des Moines Christian
Winterset
Louisa-Muscatine

Morning Star Academy, Bettendorf

Newman Catholic, Mason City West Fork, Sheffield

Prince of Peace Catholic, Clinton

Class 1A
Coop 1 Coop 2
Holy Trinity Catholic, Fort Madison Central Lee, Donnellson
PCM, Monroe

Carroll

Jesup
Isaac Newton Christian Academy
Okoboji, Milford

Lisbon
Grand View Christian School
Calamus-Wheatland

Wapsie Valley, Fairbank-West Central, Maynard

West Burlington Danville

Hudson Don Bosco, Gilbertville

AGWSR, Ackley

Rivermont Collegiate, Bettendorf

Coop 3

Hillcrest Academy

West Branch
GMG, Garwin

Coram Deo

Coop 3

Coop 4

East Marshall, LeGrand

New City Classical Academy

Coop 4

Total BEDs
2994
2353
2290
2123
2083
1997
1952
1891
1739
1712
1676
1582
1521
1517
1480
1441
1382
1311
1294
1290
1289
1282
1274
1268
1232
1201
1166
1162
1160
1101
1088
1088
1078
1057
1024
1012
1002
989
944
921
876
821
807
789
779
776
762
747

Total BEDs
713
667
660
648
638
620
599
599
596
596
590
586
581
550
549
545
524
518
510
487
470
464
463
453
451
445
435
432
431
429
420
418
412
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Wabhlert Catholic Marquette Catholic, Bellevue
Webster City
Maquoketa
Charles City
Creston

Grinnell

Nevada

South Tama County
Atlantic

Harlan Community
Clear Lake
Audubon Exira-EHK
Hampton-Dumont-CAL

Assumption Davenport

Fairfield

Shenandoah Sidney

Clarke Community High School

Grundy Center Gladbrook-Reinbeck
Centerville

Red Oak Stanton

Chariton

Cherokee Washington

Davis County Bloomfield

Albia

Estherville Lincoln Central

Clarinda

Camanche

Union LaPorte City

Osage

Dike-New Hartford

Pella Christian

Aplington-Parkersburg

South Hardin

Southwest Valley

St. Albert Council Bluffs

St. Edmond Fort Dodge

Maharishi Fairfield

Meskwaki Settlement

IKM-Manning

407
407
390
383
374
374
371
368
367
367
354
347
344
328
328
321
311
303
301
297
293
282
281
279
277
244
239
232
222
217
213
198
186
140
125
118
37



